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Human Resources Management
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Forestry, and Veterinary Medicine and the VP
for Research and Economic Development

Reports jointly to the VP for Agriculture, Forestry,
and Veterinary Medicine, the Dean of the College of
Veterinary Medicine, the Director of the Mississippi
Agricultural and Forestry Experiment Station, and
the VP for Research and Economic Development

]
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and Economic Development, and the Provost and
Executive VP

Reports jointly to the VP for Agriculture,
Forestry, and Veterinary Medicine and
the Provost and Executive VP

2

of Forest Resources and the FWRC and
Extension Directors

] ]

]

R&E Center heads

Reports jointly to the Dean of the College of
Forest Resources and the FWRC, Extension,
and MAFES Directors




Division of Agriculture, Forestry,

& Veterinary Medicine
Office of the Vice President

O

\ / Ashli Brown Gary Jackson
Keith Coble Associate Vice Associate Vice

Vice President President President

Mark E. Keenum
President

Mississippi State
University 4 N

Devon Brenner Jason Krutz Robert Moorhead Daniel Peterson Dan Reynolds
Director Director Director Director Director
Social Science Water Resources GeoResources Institute for Genomics, International
Research Center Research Institute Institute Biocomputing, & Institute

Biotechnology

dafvm.msstate.edu
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Kent Hoblet
Dean

College of Veterinary Medicine

_Jues

Larry Hanson Andrew Mackin Bill Epperson Joey Burt Maralyn Jackson
Department Head Department Head Department Head Assistant Dean Director
(Interim) Clinical Pathobiology & Clinical Services Veterinary
Comparative Sciences Population Medical
Biomedical Medicine Technology
Sciences Program
Ron McLaughlin
Associate Dean
Administration
Lanny Pace Lester Khoo Alicia Olivier Brittany Carla Huston
Executive Director Director Director Director Moore-Henderson Director
Mississippi Veterinary ~ Poultry Research Aquatic Research Diagnostic Director Enhanced
Jack Smith David Smith i rlfoesiiialgz (f‘rato &Lgll;isr]'g:‘ftic & Diagnostic CVM Laboratory Admissions Clinical
Associate Dean  Associate Dean ¢/ y ry Laboratory Services Education
Academic Affairs Research & System
Graduate Studies Director
Mississippi Research
& Diagnostic Lab

cvm.msstate.edu
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College of Forest Resources and
Forest & Wildlife Research Center

Wes Burger
Dean
College of Forest Resources

Director
Serestt & Difelive (Rewan il Cisiiter Rubin Shmulsky Donald Grebner Andrew Kouba
Department Head Department Head Department Head
Sustainable Forestry Wildlife,
Bioproducts Fisheries, &
Aquaculture

Steve Bullard
Associate Dean
CFR

Associate Director
FWRC

fwrc.msstate.edu cfr.msstate.edu
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Scott Willard
Dean

Darrell Sparks
Associate Dean

Cory Gallo
Assistant Dean
(Interim)

cals.msstate.edu
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Alex Thomasson
Department Head
Agricultural &
Biological
Engineering

Ashli Brown
Department Head
(Interim)
Food Science,
Nutrition, & Health
Promotion

Ken Macklin
Department Head
Poultry Science

Sean Fox
Department Head
Agricultural
Economics

Sadik Artunc
Department Head
Landscape
Architecture

Michael Newman
Director
School of
Human Sciences

College of Agriculture & Life Sciences

Joe Street
Department Head
(Interim)
Animal & Dairy
Sciences

Daniel Peterson
Department Head
(Interim)
Biochemistry,
Molecular Biology,
Entomology, & Plant
Pathology

Darrin Dodds
Department Head
Plant & Soil
Sciences




Mississippi Agricultural & Forestry
Experiment Station

Scott Willard
Director

Andrew Kouba Alex Thomasson Sean Fox Joe Street Daniel Peterson
Department Head Department Head Department Head Department Head Department Head
Wildlife, Fisheries, Agricultural & Agricultural (Interim) (Interim)
& Aquaculture Biological Economics Animal & Dairy Biochemistry,
Engineering Sciences Molecular Biology,
Entomology, & Plant
Pathology
Angus Catchot
Associate Director Associate Director
Ashli Brown Sadik Artunc Darrin Dodds Ken Macklin Michael Newman
Department Head Department Head Department Head Department Head Director
(Interim) Landscape Plant & Soil Poultry Science School of
Food Science, Architecture Sciences Human Sciences
Nutrition, & Health
Jamie Larson Promotion

Assistant Director
(Interim)

MSU Research & Extension Centers, which
report jointly to the Mississippi Agricultural
& Forestry Experiment Station and the
Mississippi State University Extension
Service, are located on page 9.

mafes.msstate.edu
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Mississippi State University Extension Service

Ste[\)l_e Mtartln Elizabeth North Steve Hankins Sumner Davis Rubin Shmulsky Donald Grebner
(n']?:fir?]r) Head Hegd Lgader Department Head Department Head
Agricultural (Interim) Extension Center Sustainable Forestry
Communications Extension Center for Government & Bioproducts
for Technology Community
Outreach Development
Curt Lacy
Associate Director .
(Interim) Andrew Kouba Alex Thomasson Sean Fox Joe Street Daniel Peterson
Department Head Department Head Department Head Department Head Department Head
Wildlife, Fisheries, Agricultural & Agricultural (Interim) (Interim)
& Aquaculture Biological Economics Animal & Dairy Biochemistry,
Engineering Sciences Molecular Biology,
Entomology, & Plant
Pathology
MSU Research & Extension Centers,
which report jointly to the Mississippi
Agricultural & Forestry Experiment
Station and the Mississippi State Ashli Brown Sadik Artunc Darrin Dodds Ken Macklin Michael Newman
University Extension Service, are Department Head Department Head Department Head Department Head Director
located on page 9. (Interim) Landscape Plant & Soil Poultry Science School of
extension.msstate.edu Food Science, Nutrition, Architecture Sciences Human Sciences
& Health Promotion
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Mississippi State University
Research & Extension Centers

Angus Catchot James Henderson Jeff Gore Jane Parish
Head Head Head Head

(Interim) Coastal R&E at Delta R&E at North MS R&E at

Central R&E at Biloxi Stoneville Verona
Raymond

Theresa Hand Tawnya Holliman Curt Lacy Linda Mitchell
Regional Regional Regional Regional
Extension Extension Extension Extension

Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator

Central R&E at Coastal R&E at Delta R&E at North MS R&E at

Raymond Biloxi Stoneville Verona

Research & Extension
Centers report jointly to the
Mississippi Agricultural & Forestry
Experiment Station and the
Mississippi State University
Extension Service.
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Division of Agriculture, Forestry,
& Veterinary Medicine
Centers and Institutes

_JER

Joey Burt

Richard Swann John Green Drew Gholson
Director Head (Interim) Director Director
Animal Health Center for Southern Rural Mississippi River
Center Continuing Education Development Center Valley Alluvial Aquifer
College of MSU Extension Service MSU Extension/ Water Research
Veterinary Medicine MAFES Center
MAFES
Rubin Shmulsky Andrew Kouba
Director Executive Director Jimmy Avery David Wise
Franklin Institute Center for Human-Wild- Director Director
of Furniture life Conflicts Southern Region Thad Cochran
Manufacturing & College of Aquaculture Center National Warmwater
Management Forest Resources Delta R&E Center Aquaculture Center
Forest & Wildlife Delta R&E Center
Research Center
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Photo Index, Addresses, & Phone Numbers

Artunc, Sadik .........cccoeeiiiiinnneenees 6,7,8
sa305@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9725

(662) 325-7894

jimmy.avery@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9388
(662) 686-3273

Brenner, Devon..........cocoeceiieieccininnnnnns 3
dgb19@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9628

(662) 325-7127

Brown, Ashli......cccccceevvrerennneee. 3,6,7,8
ab506@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9800

(662) 325-2630

Burger, Wes.......cccccoinimrnninennnnnsinneens 5
Iwb6@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9680

(662) 325-0868

Burt, JOEY ... 4,10
burt@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1342

Catchot, Angus........cccccemrveccceennnnes 7,9
alc4@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9740

(662) 325-3004

Coble, Keith.........ccccovvrrmrmreeecccreeeeennes 3
keith.coble@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9800

(662) 325-3006
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Davis, Sumner........ccccceeeveeeeiiecccccccnes 8
sumner.davis@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9643

(662) 325-3141

Dodds, Darrin.......cccccceeeeeeeeeeiennee. 6,7,8
dmd76@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9555

(662) 325-4072

Epperson, Bill .........cccceovniieeiiniiniiinens 4
wbe21@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-2827

sean.fox@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9755
(662) 325-2750

Gallo, COory ....cocverririerirrir s 6
wcg59@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9760

(662) 325-2110

Gholson, Drew........cccceeererereeereeennnnns 10
drew.gholson@msstate.edu

PO Box 197, Stoneville, MS 38776

(662) 686-9311

Gore, Jeff......cccviiieeererrrrrrrr 9
jg231@msstate.edu

PO Box 197, Stoneville, MS 38776

(662) 686-9311

Grebner, Donald..........cccceeeveveeeeeennns 5,8
don.grebner@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9681

(662) 325-2949

11

Green, John........ceiriiiieieeecceceeceee, 10
john.green@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9755

(662) 325-0595

Hand, Theresa........ccccceeeeevcccccccccinnnnnns 9
t.hand@msstate.edu

P.O. Box 120, Raymond 39154

(601) 857-3242

Hankins, Steve......ccccceveieicicccccccinnnnnees 8
s.hankins@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9662

(662) 325-0671

Hanson, Larry .......cccccveennieeinninnniinnens 4
hanson@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1202

Henderson, James..........cccccceevvrinnnnnnes 9
j.henderson@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9681

(662) 325-0754

Hoblet, Kent .........cooereriiiiiicccenee 4
kent.hoblet@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1131

Holliman, Tawnya .........cccceerrcinreicnnens 9
t.holliman@msstate.edu

952 Sullivan Road, Hattiesburg 39401
(601) 545-6083

Huston, Carla.......cccceeeeeeiciciccccceeee 4
huston@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1183

Jackson, Gary........cccccceeiniinininninee, 3
gary.jackson@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9601

(662) 325-3036

Jackson, Maralyn..........cccccererecccennnnne. 4
mjackson@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-7487

Keenum, Mark E. ..........ccoeeeveiiiicccnnnee 3
president@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9720

(662) 325-3221

Khoo, Lester.......ccccccmiriiiiiiiiiiicccccccnes 4
Ihk2@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9388

(662) 686-3305

Kouba, Andrew ........cccceeeeeee. 5,7,8,10
ak260@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9680

(662) 325-7494

Krutz, Jason.........eeereveieevevccccccccccnns 3
lik81@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9547

(662) 325-8335

Lacy, Curt ... 8,9
curt.lacy@msstate.edu

P.O. Box 69, Stoneville 38776

(662) 686-9311

Larson, Jamie .....cccccceereeeeneniencccccccnnns 7

jlarson@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9740
(662) 325-7552



Photo Index, Addresses, & Phone Numbers

Mackin, Andrew .........ccceermrreeccnnncnnnns 4
mackin@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-6631

Macklin, Ken......ccceeeevierrnnenecees 6,7,8
k.macklin@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9665

(662) 325-3416

Martin, Steve......cccceeeeeeeccccccccccnees 8
swm7@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9601

(662) 325-3034

McLaughlin, Ron.........ccccovceueeniniicinnnns 4
mclaughlin@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1266

Mitchell, Linda......cceeiriimmirrecens 9
linda.mitchell@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9641

(662) 325-3350

Moore-Henderson, Brittany ................ 4

brittany.henderson@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9825
(662) 325-9257
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Moorhead, Robert..........ccceeeeneecceiennnn 3
rim@gri.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9627

(662) 325-2850

Newman, Michael......................... 6,7,8
michael.e.newman@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9745

(662) 325-2950

North, Elizabeth ..........covrrreeeeeeen 8
elizabeth.north@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9625

(662) 325-2262

Olivier, Alicia.......ccoccmmemrermrrrieininnnnnnennns 4
alicia.olivier@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-8192

Pace, Lanny........ccccceiiiiiiiiiininnnnsnssnnnns 4

lwp14@msstate.edu
P.O.Box 97813, Pearl 39288
(601) 420-4700

Parish, Jane ......cccccoeeevviirimreececccceneeees 9
j-parish@msstate.edu

P.O. Box 60, Prairie 39756

(662) 369-4426

Peterson, Daniel ...................... 3,6,7,8

peterson@igbb.msstate.edu
Mailstop 9627
(662) 325-2747

Reynolds, Dan..........cccceinniiineeneniniinnnns
daniel.reynolds@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9555

(662) 325-0519

Shmulsky, Rubin........................ 5,8,10

rs26@msstate.edu
Mailstop 9820
(662) 325-2243

Smith, David.......cccccrreeicrrrirccereeeens
david.smith@cvm.msstate.edu
Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-1344

Smith, JacK.......ccccevriririnmmenrereeerrnreeenens
smith@cvm.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9825

(662) 325-5505

Sparks, Darrell.......coocceeceerrecccerennnnns
darrell.sparks@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9760

(662) 325-3507
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Street, JO€....ccoovvrinnnneerereeereeeeees 6,7,8
joe.street@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9740

(662) 325-6670

Swann, Richard.........ccccccerrrrrirvrnrnnnns 10
rswann@ext.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9601

(662) 325-3064

Thomasson, AleX.....cccccceeeveerrnnneee 6,7,8
jat15@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9632

(662) 325-3282

Willard, Scott........ccocovvmmmmerererninnnnnns 6,7
swillard@cals.msstate.edu

Mailstop 9760

(662) 325-0233

Wise, David ......cceveeeeeeeccccreeeeeeeeecenes 10
d.wise@msstate.edu

Mailstop 9388

(662) 686-3239



